Tariff No. 8	RECEIVED MAY 16, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-141101							
Item 255 - Container Service - Dumped in Company's Vehicle Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)   Rates stated per container, per pick up	Tariff No. <u>8</u>	SUB 6/3/144_Revised Page No42						
Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A except the City of Ferndale.  Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A except the City of Ferndale.    Permanent Service	± •							
Permanent Service	Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pick up							
Each Scheduled Pickup \$42.46(A) \$58.34(A) \$73.00(A) \$101.27(A) \$138.03(A) \$203.38(A) \$Special Pickups \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$								
Special Pickups   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$	Permanent Service	1_ Yard	_1 1/2 Yard	2 _Yard	3Yard	4Yard	6Yard	
Temporary Service Pickup Rate    S   S   S   S	1	` ′				\$138.03(A)	\$203.38(A)	
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.  Note 2: For multi-family customers add \$3.99 per yard for recycling.  Note 3: For multi-family customers add \$0.91(A) per yard for a commodity price adjustment.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):  Recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2015  Issued by: Paul Razore  Issue date: May 16, 2014  Effective date: July 1, 2014	Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.  Note 2: For multi-family customers add \$3.99 per yard for recycling.  Note 3: For multi-family customers add \$0.91(A) per yard for a commodity price adjustment.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):  Recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2015  Issued by: Paul Razore  Issue date: May 16, 2014  Effective date: July 1, 2014								
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.  Note 2: For multi-family customers add \$3.99 per yard for recycling.  Note 3: For multi-family customers add \$0.91(A) per yard for a commodity price adjustment.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):  Recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2015  Issued by: Paul Razore  Issue date: May 16, 2014  Effective date: July 1, 2014	1 ,		φ.	Φ.		T &	T &	
local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.  Note 2: For multi-family customers add \$3.99 per yard for recycling.  Note 3: For multi-family customers add \$0.91(A) per yard for a commodity price adjustment.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):  Recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2015  Issued by: Paul Razore  Issue date: May 16, 2014  Effective date: July 1, 2014	Pickup Rate	1 \$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Issue date: May 16, 2014 Effective date: July 1, 2014	local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.  Note 2: For multi-family customers add \$3.99 per yard for recycling.  Note 3: For multi-family customers add \$0.91(A) per yard for a commodity price adjustment.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):							
• • •	Issued by: Paul Razore							
(For Official Use Only)	Issue date: May 16, 2014	14						

Docket No. TG-\_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_ By:\_\_\_\_\_